callsign
JBU225
N331MW
X0J508
N60OFP
TMC429
EJA778
N438PM
NKS9009
N341AP
JBU2933

ac_type
A320
C560
CL30
Lie0
H25B
CL35
H25B
A320
F2TH
A320

registratior des_af

N534JB
N331MW

N60FP

N438PM

N341AP
N521JB

KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

des_time

9/16/2017 0:08 01R
9/16/2017 13:07 01R
9/16/2017 14:55 01R
9/16/2017 15:32 01R
9/16/2017 15:34 01R
9/16/2017 15:36 01R
9/16/2017 15:38 01R
9/16/2017 15:55 01R
9/16/2017 18:04 01R
9/16/2017 22:47 01R

des_rwy

dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



